History Department

Courses

Distribution of academic courses according to the semester system:

First Year First Semester
Code Course Name Units
Arb 1301 Arabic Language 2
Eng 1501 English Language Skills 2
CS 1202 Fundamentals of )
Computer
His 1201 History (Science of) 2
His 1202 Ancient Arab History 2
His 1203 Ancient Libyan History )
(A)
His 1204 Ancient Maghreb History )
(A)
. Ancient Near East
His 1205 History (A) 2
Psy 1401 General Psychology 2
Second Semester
Code Course Name Credits
ISS 10160 Islamic Studies 2

NC 1200 National Culture
Med 1701 Study and Communication Skills

History and Civilization of the Nile
Valley

His 1207 Ancient Libyan History (B)
His 1208 Ancient Maghreb History (B)

His 12 09 History of the Ancient Near East (B)
His 1210 History of the Greeks
Total Units: 34

His 1206

N DN NN



Second Year Third Semester

Course Code Course Name Credit
Hours
His2211 History of Rome (A) 2
His2212 Relations Between East and West 2
His2213 Byzantine Political History 2
His2214 History of Europe in the Middle Ages (A) 2
His2215 His‘Fory of the Early Islamic Era and the Rashidun )
Caliphate

His2216 Historical Terms and Texts in English 2
His2217 Fundamentals and Methods of Historical Research 2
Psy2408 Educational Psychology 2
Fourth Semester

His2218 History of Rome (B) 2
His2219 History of the Hellenistic Age 2
His2220 The Crusades 2
His2221 Byzantine Civilizational History 2
His2222 History of Europe in the Middle Ages (B) 2
His2223 History of the Umayyad State 2
His2224 History of the Islamic Maghreb 2
His2225 History of Islamic Libya 2

Total Credits: 32

Third Year Fifth Semester

Course Code Course Name Credit Hours
His3226 Islamic Kingdoms in Africa 2
His3227 History of Al-Andalus (Islamic Iberia) 2
His3228 History of the Abbasid Caliphate (A) 2
His3229 History of the Independent States 2
His3230 History of the Fatimid Caliphate 2
His3231 History of the Ayyubids and Mamluks 2
His3232 History of the Ottoman Empire (A) 2
TH3427 Teaching Methods 2



Sixth Semester

Course Code Course Name

His3233 History of the Abbasid Caliphate (B)
His3234 History of the Ottoman Empire (B)
His3235 History of Libya 1551 AD (A)

His336 Philosophy of History
His3237 Manuscript and Document Verification
His3238 Islamic Civilization

EDT3440 Educational Technologies

Total Credit Hours 30

Fourth Year Seventh Semester

Course Code

His4239
His4240
His4241
His4242
His4243
His4244

Eighth Semester
His4245
His4246
His4247
His4248
His4249
His4250
His 4251

His4252

Total Credit
Hours

Course Name

History of the Americas (A)
Modern European History
Modern Arab History

Modern Asian History
Modern African History
History of Libya 1911 AD (B)

History of the Americas (B)
Contemporary European History
Contemporary Arab History
Contemporary Asian History
Contemporary African History
History of Libya 1943 AD (C)
Practical Education

Graduation Project (Student begins in the seventh

semester)

30

Credit Hours

2

2

2

2
2
2
2

Credit
Hours

NN NN

W NN DN

3

The total number of credit hours over eight semesters is 126 credit

hours.



