History Department

Courses

Distribution of academic courses according to the semester system:

First Year	First Semester	
Code	Course Name	Units
Arb 1301	Arabic Language	2
Eng 1501	English Language Skills	2
CS 1202	Fundamentals of Computer	2
His 1201	History (Science of)	2
His 1202	Ancient Arab History	2
His 1203	Ancient Libyan History (A)	2
His 1204	Ancient Maghreb History (A)	2
His 1205	Ancient Near East History (A)	2
Psy 1401	General Psychology	2

Second Semester

Code	Course Name	Credits
ISS 10160	Islamic Studies	2
NC 1200	National Culture	2
Med 1701	Study and Communication Skills	2
His 1206	History and Civilization of the Nile Valley	2
His 1207	Ancient Libyan History (B)	2
His 1208	Ancient Maghreb History (B)	2
His 12 09	History of the Ancient Near East (B)	2
His 1210 Total Units:	History of the Greeks 34	2

Second Year Third Semester

Course Code	Course Name	Credit Hours
His2211	History of Rome (A)	2
His2212	Relations Between East and West	2
His2213	Byzantine Political History	2
His2214	History of Europe in the Middle Ages (A)	2
His2215	History of the Early Islamic Era and the Rashidun Caliphate	2
His2216	Historical Terms and Texts in English	2
His2217	Fundamentals and Methods of Historical Research	2
Psy2408	Educational Psychology	2

Fourth Semester

His2218	History of Rome (B)	2
His2219	History of the Hellenistic Age	2
His2220	The Crusades	2
His2221	Byzantine Civilizational History	2
His2222	History of Europe in the Middle Ages (B)	2
His2223	History of the Umayyad State	2
His2224	History of the Islamic Maghreb	2
His2225	History of Islamic Libya	2

Total Credits: 32

Third Year Fifth Semester

Course Code	Course Name	Credit Hours
His3226	Islamic Kingdoms in Africa	2
His3227	History of Al-Andalus (Islamic Ibe	eria) 2
His3228	History of the Abbasid Caliphate (A	A) 2
His3229	History of the Independent States	2
His3230	History of the Fatimid Caliphate	2
His3231	History of the Ayyubids and Maml	uks 2
His3232	History of the Ottoman Empire (A)) 2
TH3427	Teaching Methods	2

Sixth Semester

Course Code	Course Name	Credit Hours
His3233	History of the Abbasid Caliphate (B	3) 2
His3234	History of the Ottoman Empire (B)	2
His3235	History of Libya 1551 AD (A)	2
His336	Philosophy of History	2
His3237	Manuscript and Document Verificat	tion 2
His3238	Islamic Civilization	2
EDT3440	Educational Technologies	2

Total Credit Hours 30

Fourth Year Seventh Semester

Course Code	Course Name	Credit Hours
His4239	History of the Americas (A)	2
His4240	Modern European History	2
His4241	Modern Arab History	2
His4242	Modern Asian History	2
His4243	Modern African History	2
His4244	History of Libya 1911 AD (B)	2
Eighth Semester		
His4245	History of the Americas (B)	2
His4246	Contemporary European History	2
His4247	Contemporary Arab History	2
His4248	Contemporary Asian History	2
His4249	Contemporary African History	2
His4250	History of Libya 1943 AD (C)	2
His 4251	Practical Education	3
His4252	Graduation Project (Student begins in the seventh semester)	3
Total Credit Hours	30	

The total number of credit hours over eight semesters is 126 credit hours.